400     | Product Catalogue
Terminal Boxes
ABS Range
Large ABS terminal box | OABP
IP 66, 67 | IK 06/07
Description:
ABS box, halogen-free, suitable for indoor use. Low UV radiation
resistance.

RAL 7035.
Approvals:
CE and GOST.
Delivery:
Body, cover, cover screws made of polyamide and mounting
screws.
03
3
Terminal Boxes
 Visit our website at www.eldon.com     |     401
Dimensional table | OABP
IP 66, 67 | IK 06/07
With grey cover
Box dimension
H W D Inner depth (mm) Item no.
200 200 132 115 OABP202013GE
200 300 132 115 OABP203013GE
200 400 132 115 OABP204013GE
300 300 132 115 OABP303013GE
300 400 132 115 OABP304013GE
300 600 132 115 OABP306013GE
400 600 132 115 OABP406013GE
With transparent cover
Box dimension
H W D Inner depth (mm) Item no.
200 200 132 115 OABP202013TE
200 300 132 115 OABP203013TE
200 400 132 115 OABP204013TE
300 300 132 115 OABP303013TE
300 400 132 115 OABP304013TE
300 600 132 115 OABP306013TE
400 600 132 115 OABP406013TE
Dimensional drawing | OABP
 W
 H
A

Pack quantity: 24 pieces.
Item no.
OLW55E
03
3
Terminal Boxes
 Visit our website at www.eldon.com     |     405
Polycarbonate extension frame, OPCP-EE
Description: Depth extension frame to be used when you need more depth than the
standard. Can be used in combination with the OPCP range and with
the OABP as well.
Material: Polycarbonate.
Pack quantity: 1 piece.
For box
H W D Item no.
200 200 55 OPCP202006EE
200 300 55 OPCP203006EE
200 400 55 OPCP204006EE
300 300 55 OPCP303006EE
300 400 55 OPCP304006EE
300 600 55 OPCP306006EE
400 600 55 OPCP406006EE